EEDUCATION FOUNDATION
&/ BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

GRANT AMBASSADOR PROGRAM

Ambassador Name:

Contact Person/Title:

Mailing Address:

Phone #: Email:

Grant Contribution

__$10,000 _$1,500 I AM n
___ $5,000 ___$1,000 EHANT

$2,500 ____ $500 AMBASSADOR

$2,000 ____ Other$

Payment Method (please check one)

____checkis enclosed ____please invoice me online payment (up to $1000)

To make a contribution or become an ambassador of the foundation please contact:

The Education Foundation of BCPS at (443) 809-8962 or email
Deborah Phelps, Executive Director at dphelps@bcps.orq

Or complete and send this form to:
The Education Foundation of BCPS, Inc.
105 W. Chesapeake Ave., Suite B1
Towson, MD 21204

For more information about The Education Foundation of BCPS, Inc. go to:
www.educationfoundationbcps.org

Thank you for supporting public education in Baltimore County, MD.

The Education Foundation of Baltimore County Public Schools, Inc. is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization and contributions
are tax deductible as defined by the Internal Revenue Code. Federal EIN 52-1819200.


http://educationfoundationbcps.org/donations-and-gifts/

	Ambassador Name: 
	Contact PersonTitle: 
	Mailing Address 1: 
	Mailing Address 2: 
	Email: 
	undefined: 
	10000: 
	1500: 
	5000: 
	1000: 
	2500: 
	500: 
	2000: 
	Other: 
	undefined_2: 
	check is enclosed: 
	please invoice me: 
	online payment up to 1000: 


