

EDUCATION FOUNDATION *of* Baltimore County Public Schools

Ambassador Name:		
Contact Person/Title:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone #:	Email:	
Grant Contribution		
\$10,000	\$1,500	
\$5,000	\$1,000	GKANI
\$2,500	\$500	AMBASSADOR EdFoundation BCPS
\$2,000	Other \$	
Payment Method (pleas	e check one)	
check is enclosed	please invoice me	online payment (up to \$1000)
To make a contribution	or become an ambassador of th	ne foundation please contact:
	Foundation of BCPS at (44 ps, Executive Director at <u>d</u>	
The	complete and send this fo Education Foundation of BC 05 W. Chesapeake Ave., Su Towson, MD 21204	CPS, Inc.
	about The Education Found	
Thank you for sup	porting public education in E	Baltimore County, MD.